
MEMBERS

Jason Chornay

Ascension Capital Markets Brad Kraus Brad@hireascension.com  +1 917-723-7160 Los Angeles

Axiom Capital Corp Alyson Worthington aworthington@axiom-
capital.com

 +1 917-251-7401 Albany, NY

Axiom Capital Corp Andrew Kleinberg ajk@axiom-capital.com  +1 917-710-1505 New Jersey

Axiom Capital Corp Charles Cronin cmc@axiom-capital.com  +1 518-472-4000

Battery Park Group Sam Spinner sam@batterypg.com  +1 917-670-6360 New York

Bison Financial Group David Repka dave@bisonfinancial.com  +1 727-537-0330 Saint Petersburg, Fl

Bison Financial Group Jared Repka jared@bisonfinancial.com  +1 727-415-0111 St Petersburg FL

Bond Street Capital Joe Forman jforman@bondstreetcc.com  +1 818-309-8201 Los Angeles

Bond Street Capital Jeff Moss jmoss@bondstreetcc.com  +1 818-336-4103 Los Angeles

Broadway Capital Partners Robert M. Koch rmk@broadwaycapitalpartner  +1 310-650-4745 Los Angeles

Caffrey and Company LLC Mike Caffrey mike@caffreyloans.com  +1 913-402-7077 Overland Park, KS

Chase Financial Corp Chris Chase cchase@chasefinancial.biz  +1 714-608-9110 Laguna Niguel , Ca

Citation Capital Partners Michael T. Gottlieb mgottlieb@citationcp.com  +1 714-546-3465 San Juan Capitistrano

Cronheim Mortgage Brandon Szwalbenest janet.proscia@cronheimmortg +1 973-635-6800

Cronheim Mortgage Allison Villamagna allison.villamagna@cronheim  +1 973-507-9841 New Jersey

Cronheim Mortgage Corp. Janet L. Proscia janet.proscia@cronheimmortg +1 973-868-5278 New Jersey

Cronheim Mortgage Corp. Andrew Stewart andrew.stewart@cronheimmo +1 973-635-6800 New Jersey

Cronheim Mortgage Corp. David Turley david.turley@cronheimmortg  +1 973-223-2125 New Jersey

Ethos Commercial Advisors Danny Natsch daniel@eca-nw.com  +1 503-705-3774 Portland, OR

Executive Funding Rick Packer rick@executivefunding.com  +1 801-580-9435 Carlsbad CA

First Federal Community
Bank

Vernon Morrison VMorrison@FFCB.com  +1 614-481-6075 Columbus OH

Fusion Real Estate Partners David Rosenberg david@fusionrep.com  +1 917-373-3874 Westport, CT

Gneiting Capital Matt Gneiting matt@gneitingcapital.com  +1 801-473-7900 Salt Lake city

Imber Capital Jason Chornay jason@imbercapital.com  +1 917-903-2020

Imber Capital Amnon Cohen amnon@imbercapital.com  +1 201-852-4944 Las Vegas, NV

Ivor B. Clark Co. Tracy Beer tbeer@ivorbclark.com  +1 888-257-9133 Annapolis, MD

Mag Mile Capital Mike Taylor mtaylor@magmilecapital.com  +1 925-200-0175 Las Vegas, NV

Mag Mile Capital Rushi Shah rshah@magmilecapital.com  +1 847-722-9192 Chicago

Mag Mile Capital Rob Bernstein rbernstein@magmilecapital.co +1 917-570-3307 New York City

Mag Mile Capital Francisco Nacorda fnacorda@magmilecapital.com +1 407-454-1150 Orlando FL

Mag Mile Capital Rob Scarantino rscarantino@magmilecapital.c  +1 732-693-3685 New Jersey

Mag Mile Capital Mike Taylor mtaylor@magmilecapital.com  +1 925-200-0175 Las Vegas, NV

Mag Mile Capital Cody Harper charper@magmilecapital.com  +1 312-640-7422 1141 West Randolph

Mag Mile Capital Matt Weilgus mweilgus@magmilecapital.co  +1 917-232-2714 Westport, CT

Mag Mile Capital Paula Mello pmello@magmilecapital.com  +1 978-870-8270 Boston, MA

Mag Mile Capital Prabhat Jayara pjayara@magmilecapital.com  +1 312-640-7436 Chicago/ New York

Mag Mile Capital Kaivan Shah kshah@magmilecapital.com  +1 281-725-1636 Chicago

Mag Mile Capital Samantha Lauren Rivera srivera@magmilecapital.com  +1 773-724-0574 Chicago, IL

Mansfield Equities, Inc. Abie Kreitenberg abie@mansfieldequities.com  +1 310-551-2903

Mansfield Equities, Inc. Phillip Cohen pcohen@mansfieldequities.co +1 310-280-8777 Los Angeles

Mansfield Equities, Inc. Randy Naft rnaft@mansfieldequities.com  +1 310-927-4456 Los Angeles

McKinney Realty Capital Henry Holt hholt@mckinneyrc.com  +1 979-255-4024 College Station, TX

McKinney Realty Capital John Brickson jbrickson@mckinneyRC.com  +1 913-638-8871

Nebo Capital David Blitz david@nebocapital.com  +1 310-413-2803 Los Angeles

Pacific Realty Capital
Advisors

Craig Lacy clacy@pacificrealtycapital.com +1 949-510-6708 San Juan Capistrano, CA
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Peak Finance Company Michael Katz michaelk@peakfinance.com  +1 310-801-8876 Los Angeles

Sapphire Capital Group Walter Whitt wwhitt@sapphire-cap.com  +1 202-280-2827 Bethesda, MD

Sapphire Capital Group Andrew Weiss aweiss@sapphire-cap.com  +1 301-455-4580 Bethesda MD

Select Commercial Daniel Sobin daniel@selectcommercial.com +1 516-596-8297 Atlantic Beach, NY

Select Commercial Stephen Sobin sas@selectcommercial.com  +1 516-596-8537 Atlantic Beach, NY

Sequoia Commercial Lending Brett Twente btwente@sequoiaco.com  +1 310-579-5918 Los Angeles

Sequoia Commercial Lending Chris Farlow cfarlow@sequoiaco.com  +1 213-280-1877 Beverly Hills, CA

Slatt Capital Alex Chenarides alexc@slatt.com  +1 562-225-2911 Los Angeles, CA

Slatt Capital Michael Kaplan michaelk@slatt.com  +1 310-308-4484 San Francisco, CA

Sweetwater Capital Matthew May matt@sweetwatercap.us NC

Sweetwater Capital Robyn Muffett robyn@sweetwatercap.us  +1 910-483-0516 Fayetteville, NC

Sweetwater Capital Don-Carlos Moniz don@sweetwatercap.us  +1 910-988-6653 Fayetteville, NC

Sweetwater Capital Ben DeBrocke ben@sweetwatercap.us  +1 813-295-8910 Tampa, FL

Sweetwater Capital Jackson Howard jackson@sweetwatercap.us  +1 910-483-0516 Fayetteville, NC

Tower Capital Vin Basa vin@TowerCapLLC.com  +1 480-241-6909

Tower Capital Adam S. Finkel adam@towercapllc.com  +1 602-791-5499 Phoenix, AZ

Tower Capital George Maravilla george@towercapllc.com  +1 602-697-5501 Phoenix, AZ

Tower Capital Santiago Pliego Santiago@towercapllc.com  +1 480-531-2948 Phoenix

Tower Capital Kyle B. McDonough Kyle@towercapllc.com  +1 480-734-8180 Phoenix, AZ

Vista Capital Partners Eric C. Marcus ecm@vistacapitalpartners.com +1 310-562-1237 Monterey, CA

Woodward/Birmingham
Financial Group

Len Dillon len.dillon@wbfncl.com  +1 248-635-4039 Bloomfield Hills, MI
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